$250,000 - 15-2737 Lai St, Pahoa

MLS® #717164

$250,000

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,056 sqft
Residential on 0.35 Acres

HAWAIIAN PARKS SUBDIVISION, Pahoa, HI

1056 sq. ft home featuring 3 bedrooms, 2
baths, covered carport and a small utility room.
Home mail delivery, overhead power, private
water are all included. No HOA dues.

Built in 1980

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City

State

Zip Code

Amenities

Parking
View

717164
$250,000
3

2.00

2

1,056

0.35

1980
Residential

Single Family Residence
Active

15-2737 Lai St
HAWAIIAN PARKS SUBDIVI
Pahoa
HI

96778

Covered
Garden



Interior

Appliances Dryer, Microwave, Oven, Refrigerator, Washer
Heating None

Cooling None

Exterior

Lot Description Grassy

Additional Information

Date Listed January 9th, 2025
Days on Market 146

Zoning A-1A

Land Tenure Fee Simple

Listing Details
Listing Office Savio Realty Ltd. - Hilo Office
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